
February Newslet ter
STa-Fit in Sartell

Youth Tennis

Adult Tennis DRills
Tuesdays 7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

Cost: $90

February Session: Tuesdays – February 3, 10, 17, 24

March Session: Tuesdays – March 3,10, 17, 24

Prior to registering, call the gym to secure your spot

and be added to the desired session: 320-281-7439

Pickleball

JV & Varsity Tennis Academy
Dates: January 29 – March 7

Week 1
Monday Jan 26: 6:00-7:30 PM
Thursday, Jan 29: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Jan 31: 10:00–10:30 AM

Week 2
Monday, Feb 2: 6:00–7:30 PM
Thursday, Feb 5: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 7: 10:00–10:30 AM

Week 3
Monday, Feb 9: 6:00–7:30 PM
Thursday, Feb 12: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 14: 10:00–10:30 AM

Week 4
Monday, Feb 16: 6:00–7:30 PM
Thursday, Feb 19: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 21: 10:00–10:30 AM

Week 5
Monday, Feb 23: 6:00–7:30 PM
Thursday, Feb 26: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 28: 10:00–10:30 AM

Week 6
Monday, Mar 2: 6:00–7:30 PM
Thursday, Mar 5: 6:00–7:30 PM
Saturday, Mar 7: 10:00–10:30 AM

Pricing
Members: $400 early sign up 
Non-Members: $430 early sign up 

Junior Tennis Drils
Ages 3-6:

February Session
Saturdays – February 7, 14, 21,
28
March Session
Saturdays – March 7, 14, 21, 28
Cost: $80 per session
To Register: Call 320-281-7439

Junior Tennis Drils
Ages 7-14

February Session
Saturdays – February 7, 14, 21,
28
March Session
Saturdays – March 7, 14, 21, 28

Cost: $80 early sign up per
session

Open Pickleball 
Monday-Friday 12pm-3pm
**Down load the Play-T ime Scheduler
app to find people to play with!**
$5 for members
$15 for nonmembers Are you serious

about Drilling?? 
We’ve got the BEST

partner.
with preset drills

ready for use.
Try our NEW Titan

One
 Ball Machine

TODAY!!

$15 and hour!

To Register: Call 320-281-7439

BIG

SALE
SIGN UP TOGETHER 

GET 50% OFF
ENROLLMENT

VALENTINE'S DAY
Membership Special

OFFER GOOD
2/1/26-2/28/26

tel:3202817439
tel:3202817439

